
 

Date Racecourse Price Per Pair Closing Date 

Sun 24 Aug Beverley £14 11 Aug 

Sun 24 Aug Goodwood £25 11 Aug 

Sun 24 Aug Yarmouth £18 11 Aug 

Sun 31 Aug Brighton £16 18 Aug 

Sun 31 Aug Worcester £17 18 Aug 

Sun 7 Sep Fontwell Park £16 22 Aug 

Sun 7 Sep York £25 22 Aug 

Sun 14 Sep Bath £20 1 Sep 

Sun 14 Sep Ffos Las £17 1 Sep 

Sun 21 Sep Hamilton Park £16 8 Sep 

Sun 21 Sep Plumpton £19 8 Sep 

Sun 21 Sep Uttoxeter £21 8 Sep 

Sun 28 Sep Epsom £21 15 Sep 

Sun 28 Sep Musselburgh £21 15 Sep 

Sun 5 Oct Huntingdon £16 22 Sep 

Sun 5 Oct Kelso £16 22 Sep 

Sun 5 Oct Uttoxeter £21 22 Sep 

Sun 12 Oct Ffos Las £17 29 Sep 

Sun 12 Oct Goodwood £25 29 Sep 

Sun 19 Oct Bath £20 6 Oct 

Sun 19 Oct Kempton Park £17 6 Oct 

Sun 26 Oct Aintree £21 13 Oct 

Sun 26 Oct Wincanton £15 13 Oct 

Sun 2 Nov Carlisle £17 20 Oct 

Sun 2 Nov Huntingdon £16 20 Oct 

Sun 9 Nov Ffos Las £17 27 Oct 

Sun 9 Nov Market Rasen £15 27 Oct 

Sun 16 Nov Fontwell Park £16 3 Nov 

Sun 23 Nov Exeter £16 10 Nov 

Sun 30 Nov Carlisle £17 17 Nov 

Sun 30 Nov Leicester £13 17 Nov 

Sun 7 Dec Kelso £16 24 Nov 

Sun 14 Dec Carlisle £17 1 Dec 

Sun 14 Dec Southwell £13 1 Dec 

Sun 21 Dec Fakenham £16 8 Dec 

Sun 21 Dec Lingfield Park £18 8 Dec 

Sun 28 Dec Catterick £16 15 Dec 

Sun 28 Dec Leicester £17 15 Dec 

Sun 28 Dec Lingfield Park £20 15 Dec 

 

 

 


